(a)

—_
Resonator excitation (normalised) g

Spectral densities [eV]
N

1.0

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.0 4

1 50
=

] Eo4 W

| N

=50 T T T

| -50 0 50

I \ x [nm]
i \

\ x5 x 10*
-~
T T | E—
2.014 2.016 2.018 2.020 2.022 2.024
Frequency, hw [eV]
¥
b opo
o O
i o Qb oo
o % &
T O
F % o
i OO
OO (0]eJe)
6000
T T T T T
1.6 1.8 2.0 2.2 2.4

Laser frequency, hwy [eV]



